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NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS AND ELEVATIONS SHOWN
ARE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS.  IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY 
OF THE ON-SITE CONTRACTOR OR ROMTEC UTILITIES
CUSTOMER (NOT ROMTEC UTILITIES) TO VERIFY THE
ACCURACY OF ANY CRITICAL DIMENSIONS OR ELEVATIONS
PRIOR TO SETTING OR INSTALLING ANY EQUIPMENT.
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DISCHARGE ELEVATION - 70.40'
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NOTE:  VAULT TOP SLAB IS H-20 OCCASIONAL RATED

VALVE VAULT
PIPING AND VALVES

6'  X 8'
6"

WITH LADDER

FORCE MAIN
(BY OTHERS)

FORCE MAIN
(BY OTHERS)

PIPE STANDS INCLUDED
2-FLANGE MOUNT & 2-SADDLE MOUNT
BUT NOT SHOWN
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HATCH OPENING
                CLEAR44" X 68"

INTERIOR OF THE VALVE VAULT TO BE COATED WITH SHERWIN 
WILLIAMS MACROPOXY 646 WHITE. TWO COATS, 4-6 MILS PER COAT.

EXTERIOR TO BE COATED WITH MACROPOXY 646 BLACK.
TWO COATS, 4-6 MILS PER COAT.

CONCRETE MUST CURE FOR 28 
DAYS AS REQUIRED PRIOR TO 
APPLICATION OF EPOXY COATING.
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DRAIN BACK TO WET WELL:
3" PLAIN HOLE IN VAULT
3 - 2" SCH40 PVC 90° ELBOW
1 - 2" SCH40 PVC PIPE X 20ft
1 - 2" PVC CHECK VALVE
(PROVIDED)
GROUT AROUND DRAIN PIPE IN 
FLOOR, BY OTHERS.
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ELEVATION: 77.50'
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SECTION A-A
ANCHOR BOLT DETAIL
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CUSTOMER (NOT ROMTEC UTILITIES) TO VERIFY THE
ACCURACY OF ANY CRITICAL DIMENSIONS OR ELEVATIONS
PRIOR TO SETTING OR INSTALLING ANY EQUIPMENT.

8
U

PD
AT

ED
 A

N
CH

O
R 

BO
LT

 L
AY

O
U

T
4/

24
/1

4
AD

7
LA

U
N

CH
 D

O
CS

3/
20

/1
4

N
N

A
6

CH
AN

G
ED

 P
U

M
PS

 F
RO

M
 1

0H
P 

TO
 7

.5
H

P
3/

5/
14

AD
6

CH
AN

G
ED

 B
AC

K 
TO

 W
EI

L 
SL

IC
ER

 P
U

M
PS

2/
21

/1
4

AD
5

CH
AN

G
ED

 T
O

 E
BA

RA
 P

U
M

PS
2/

10
/1

4
AD

4
R

EM
O

VE
 D

I 
CO

AT
IN

G
 A

N
D

 L
IN

N
IN

G
12

/1
8/

13
N

N
A

3
CH

AN
G

ES
 P

ER
 C

O
M

M
EN

TS
 U

P 
TH

RO
U

G
H

 9
/1

3/
13

9/
13

/1
3

AD
2

CH
AN

G
ED

 T
O

 1
5H

P 
PU

M
PS

4/
23

/1
3

AD
1

W
EI

L 
SL

IC
ER

 P
U

M
PS

3/
27

/1
3

AD

RE
VI

SI
O

N
 H

IS
TO

R
Y

R
EV

D
ES

CR
IP

TI
O

N
D

AT
E

AP
PR

O
V

RIM ELEVATION - 77.50'

DISCHARGE ELEVATION - 70.40'

WELL FLOOR ELEVATION - 63.00'

NOTE:  WET WELL TOP SLAB IS H-20 OCCASIONAL TRAFFIC RATED
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LEVEL ELEVATION DISTANCE BETWEEN POINTS SET POINT DESCRIPTION
SENSOR AND ELEVATION TABLE

68.00
67.50

67.10

66.63

64.50

63.00

0.40

0.47

2.13

1.50

SEWER INVERT IN
HIGH LEVEL ALARM
SENSOR SPACING
LAG PUMP START
SENSOR SPACING
LEAD PUMP START
SENSOR SPACING

PUMP STOP

DISTANCE TO FLOOR
FLOOR ELEVATION

8' DIAMETER WET WELL
6" DISCHARGE PIPING
7.5HPWEIL SLICER PUMPS
6" - 6' X 8' VALVE VAULT

INVERT ELEVATION - 
INFLUENT SEWER (BY OTHERS)

68.00'

10" PVC
INVERT ELEV - 68.00'

10" PVC

FINISH GRADE - 77.00'

8ft 
INSIDE DIAMETER

9'-6"

15 1/4
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14'-6"

12.00
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RIM ELEVATION - 77.50'

FINISH GRADE ELEV - 77.00'

15

1513
14

6' X 8' VALVE VAULT ASSEMBLY
SEE SHEET 2

6' X 8' VALVE VAULT ASSEMBLY
SEE SHEET 2

INTERIOR OF THE WET WELL TO BE COATED WITH SHERWIN
WILLIAMS MARCOPOXY 646 WHITE. TWO COATS, 4-6 MILS 
PER COAT.

EXTERIOR OF THE WET WELL TO BE COATED WITH SHERWIN
WILLIAMS MARCOPOXY 646 BLACK. TWO COATS, 4-6 MILS 
PER COAT.

CONCRETE MUST CURE FOR 28 DAYS AS REQUIRED PRIOR 
TO APPLICATION OF EPOXY COATING.

10'-6"

HATCH OPENING
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NOTE:
CONDUIT TO CONTROL
PANEL (BY OTHERS)
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(1) FOR POWER
(1) FOR LEVEL SENSING15
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VENT PIPE PARTS TO BE SHIPPED 
LOOSE AND THE PIPE TO BE ONE 
LENGTH. ASSEMBLY IS BY THE 
CONTRACTOR NOT ROMTEC 
UTILITIES.

SEE ITEM DESCRIPTION FOR SIZE
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